
lq[k&lk/ku dj ds :i es olwy dh x;h o"kZokj 

èkujkf'k 

 
                                 ¼:i;s yk[k esa½ 

dz0la0 o"kZ lq[k&lk/ku dj dh olwyh 

   

1 2002&2003 432-84 

2 2003&2004 659-36 

3      2004&2005 921-16 

4 2005&2006 1179-93 

5 2006&2007 1477-76 

6 2007&2008 1882-75 

7 2008&2009 2083-42 

8 2009&2010 2086-59 

9 2010&2011 2555-70 

10 2011&2012 3045-42 

11 2012&2013 3496-41 

12 2013&2014 3957-62 

13 2014&2015 4329-57 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

i;ZVu foHkkx mRrj izns'k dh lq[k&lk/ku dj ds ftysokj 

fu/kkZfjr y{; o"kZ 2014&15 

      

     
¼:i;s yk[k esa½ 

 

dz0

la0 
tuin 

o"kZ 2014&15 esa o"kZ 2014&15 esa   izkfIr;¨ k 

 

fu/kkZfjr y{;  izkfIr;kW    izfr'kr 

 

1 2 3 5 6 

 

1 vkxjk 1,525.40 1281.15 83.99 

 

2 y[kuÅ 794.18 723.68 91.12 

 

3 okjk.klh 641.30 591.5 92.23 

 

4 xkSrecq)uxj 602.15 564.41 93.73 

 

5 xkft;kckn 328.27 328.67 100.12 

 

6 dkuiqj 180.21 163.32 90.63 

 

7 bykgkckn 178.79 132.62 74.18 

 

8 eFkqjk 90.75 96.07 105.86 

 

9 cjsyh 62.34 65.7 105.39 

 

10 esjB 59.01 56.7 96.09 

 

11 xksj[kiqj 56.89 50.93 89.52 

 

12 +eqjknkckn 52.25 47.53 90.97 

 

13 vyhx<+ 34.11 34.25 100.41 

 

14 >kWlh 31.62 36.23 114.58 

 

15 dq'khuxj 31.32 25.83 82.47 

 

16 JkoLrh &cyjkeiqj 22.35 16.85 75.39 

 

17 lgkjuiqj 15.84 16.63 104.99 

 

18 QStkckn 14.85 15.86 106.80 

 

19 eqtQ~Qjuxj 12.89 14.58 113.11 

 

20 jkeiqj 9.97 12.05 120.86 

 

21 cqyUn'kgj 4.63 3.81 82.29 

 

22 ts0ih0uxj 4.56 3.91 85.75 

 

23 tkykSu 4.23 3.08 72.81 

 

24 jk;cjsyh 4.22 2.25 53.32 

 

25 'kkgtgkWiqj 3.83 3.1 80.94 



 26 lksuHknz 3.29 2.56 77.81 

 

27 fetkZiqj 3.02 2.75 91.06 

 

28 nsofj;k 2.84 2.69 94.72 

 

29 vEcsMdjuxj 2.81 2.23 79.36 

 

30 cLrh 2.61 2.47 94.64 

 

31 mUuko 2.44 2.12 86.89 

 

32 Q:Z[kkckn 2.39 5.82 243.51 

 

33 dUUkkSt 2.18 3.13 143.58 

 

34 fp=dwV 2.09 1.62 77.51 

 

35 fctukSj 2.05 2.05 100.00 

 

36 fl}kFkZuxj 1.19 0.94 78.99 

 

37 lqYrkuiqj 1.16 0.92 79.31 

 

38 lUrjfonkluxj 1.13 0.73 64.60 

 

39 egksCkk 0.98 0.46 46.94 

 

40 xks.Mk 0.95 0.98 103.16 

 

41 fQjkstkckn 0.87 0.78 89.66 

 

42 cgjkbp 0.78 0.5 64.10 

 

43 Árkix<+ 0.75 1.1 146.67 

 

44 ihyhHkhr 0.51 0.61 119.61 

 
45 vU; 

 

4.88 0.00 

 
  

 

;ksx& 4,800.00 4330.04 90.21 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



i;ZVu foHkkx mRrj izns'k dh lq[k&lk/ku dj ds ftysokj y{; 

o"kZ 2015&16 

    
¼:i;s yk[k esa½ 

  

 

dz0

la0 
tuin 

o"kZ 2014&15 esa o"kZ 2015&16 esa 

  

 

fu/kkZfjr y{; fu/kkZfjr y{; 

 

 

1 2 3 4 
 

 
 1 vkxjk                                     1,525.40                                  1,906.75  

  

 

2 y[kuÅ                                         794.18                                      992.73  

  

 

3 okjk.klh                                         641.30                                      801.63  

  

 

4 xkSrecq)uxj                                         602.15                                      752.69  

  

 

5 xkft;kckn                                         328.27                                      410.34  

  

 

6 dkuiqj                                         180.21                                      225.26  

  

 

7 bykgkckn                                         178.79                                      223.49  

  

 

8 eFkqjk                                           90.75                                      113.44  

  

 

9 cjsyh                                           62.34                                        77.93  

  

 

10 esjB                                           59.01                                        73.76  

  

 

11 xksj[kiqj                                           56.89                                        71.11  

  

 

12 +eqjknkckn                                           52.25                                        65.31  

  

 

13 vyhx<+                                           34.11                                        42.64  

  

 

14 >kWlh                                           31.62                                        39.53  

  

 

15 dq'khuxj                                           31.32                                        39.15  

  

 

16 JkoLrh &cyjkeiqj                                           22.35                                        24.44  

  

 

17 lgkjuiqj                                           15.84                                        19.80  

  

 

18 QStkckn                                           14.85                                        18.56  

  

 

19 eqtQ~Qjuxj                                           12.89                                        16.11  

  

 

20 jkeiqj                                             9.97                                        12.46  

  

 

21 cqyUn'kgj                                             4.63                                          5.79  

  

 

22 ts0ih0uxj                                             4.56                                          5.70  

  

 

23 tkykSu                                             4.23                                          5.29  

  

 

24 jk;cjsyh                                             4.22                                          5.28  

  



 

25 'kkgtgkWiqj                                             3.83                                          4.79  

  

 

26 lksuHknz                                             3.29                                          4.11  

  

 

27 fetkZiqj                                             3.02                                          3.78  

  

 

28 nsofj;k                                             2.84                                          3.55  

  

 

29 vEcsMdjuxj                                             2.81                                          3.51  

  

 

30 cLrh                                             2.61                                          3.26  

  

 

31 mUuko                                             2.44                                          3.05  

  

 

32 Q:Z[kkckn                                             2.39                                          2.99  

  

 

33 dUUkkSt                                             2.18                                          2.73  

  

 

34 fp=dwV                                             2.09                                          2.61  

  

 

35 fctukSj                                             2.05                                          2.56  

  

 

36 fl}kFkZuxj                                             1.19                                          1.49  

  

 

37 lqYrkuiqj                                             1.16                                          1.45  

  

 

38 lUrjfonkluxj                                             1.13                                          1.41  

  

 

39 egksCkk                                             0.98                                          1.23  

  

 

40 xks.Mk                                             0.95                                          1.19  

  

 

41 fQjkstkckn                                             0.87                                          1.09  

  

 

42 cgjkbp                                             0.78                                          0.98  

  

 

43 Árkix<+                                             0.75                                          0.94  

  

 

44 ihyhHkhr                                             0.51                                          0.64  

  

 

45 cnk;waa 0                                         2.50  
  

 

46 vkt++ex<+ 0                                         0.50  
  

 

47 gjn¨Ã 0                                         0.50  
  

   

 

;ksx& 

                              

4,800.00  

                                

6,000.00  
  

        


